
COMMISSION ETHIQUE ET PREVENTION 
 
 
 
 

BONUS-MALUS 
 

 
 
 

Récapitulatif par poules concernant les équipes seniors ci-dessous : 
 

 



Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

 Charvieu Chav Fc 2 536260 30 12 4

 Cote Saint Andre Fc 2 544455 70 49 -1

 Domarin As 528356 34 22 3

 Martinerois As 550437 82 67 -4

 Mos3r 2 580951 25 1 5

 Murette Us 504823 40 25 2

 St Andre Le Gaz As 1 520603 41 29 2

 Vallee Gresse Fc 2 545698 34 13 4

 Villeneuve Aja 533035 68 44 0

 Voreppe 509473 93 90 -7

St Maurice l'Exil 536259 40 25 2

Vareze 547080 52 43 0

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM
 Asieg 531799 31 10 5

 Creys-Morestel Us 553286 49 34 1

 Eybens Oc 2 546478 33 0 5

 Fc 2a 544456 81 66 -3

 Gieres Us 2 504338 34 16 4

 Seyssinet Ac 2 519935 26 -10 5

 Seyssins Fc 530381 54 42 0

 St Cassien Asl 530929 58 31 2

 Tour St Clair Fc 3 550032 47 26 2

 Vallée Du Guiers 2 544922 19 -11 5

 Voiron Moirans Fc 581454 40 19 3

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM
 Bourgoin Asp 529423 73 52 -1

 Echirolles Fc 3 515301 36 18 3

 Estrablin 534255 33 12 4

 Isle D'Abeau F.C. 525628 36 18 3

 Nivolas V. Cs 518931 40 16 4

 Rachais E.S. 2 546479 20 -10 5

 Sassenage Us 2 504777 43 28 2

 St Marcellin Ol. 2 504713 35 20 3

 Sud Isere Fc 548244 27 3 5

 Union Nord Isere F. 581931 20 -16 5

 Vallee Gresse Fc 3 545698 29 17 4

 Versoud Fc 504450 36 18 3

D2  Poule B

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 22 journées

D1

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 22 journées

D2  Poule A

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 22 journées



Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

 Domene Asjf 521966 25 7 5

Claix 522619 46 25 2

Gresivaudan 550152 49 19 3

Jarrie Champ 2 512948 38 23 3

La Murette 504823 41 23 3

Noyarey 528946 71 47 -1

Pontcharra 580990 82 64 -3

Rives 517051 54 39 0

St Quentin 518947 60 42 0

Tullins 514916 38 17 4

 Uo Portugal Smh 524603 71 47 -1

Valondras 530045 70 58 -2

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

ASIEG 2 531799 37 16 4

Chatte 519932 23 -1 5

Crolles 517504 42 18 3

La Sure 548298 28 10 5

Manival 2 523348 23 -7 5

Martinérois 2 550437 24 -3 5

Miribel 517998 36 18 3

Ro-Claix Us 581944 35 17 4

Seyssinet Ac 3 519935 85 67 -4

St Paul de Varces 537040 39 21 3

Tunisien SMH 539477 82 67 -4

Ver Sau 2 552124 19 -14 5

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

2 Rochers 553340 31 1 5

Charvieu 3 536260 19 -8 5

Corbelin 504301 39 24 3

Dolomieu 513318 36 24 3

Domarin 2 528356 245 227 -30

ECBF 546272 17 -13 5

Ent. Foot  les Etangs 553368 34 13 4

Formafoot 553891 30 9 5

Four 537188 28 7 5

Les Avenières 581188 51 33 1

Ruy Montceau 534262 34 13 4

Vezeronce Huert 580949 25 1 5

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 22 journées

D3  Poule B

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 22 journées

D3  Poule C

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 22 journées

D3  Poule A



Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM
Artas Charantonnay 563835 48 24 3

Bilieu 526807 22 -2 5

Collines 553923 31 19 3

CVL 38 553433 63 57 -2

Lauzes 551520 16 -17 5

MOS3R 3 580951 26 -4 5

Ol Nord Dauphiné 2 581423 45 30 2

Reventin 535235 29 -1 5

St André Le Gaz 2 520603 23 -4 5

Vallée De l'Hien 581969 28 10 5

Vareze 2 547080 27 3 5

Villefontaine 581501 62 47 -1

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

Champagnier Fc 551261 41 17 4

Crolles 2 517504 27 6 5

Eybens 3 546478 65 50 -1

Gieres Us 3 504338 47 20 3

Pays d'Allevard 508634 27 3 5

Poisat Am.C. 547135 21 -12 5

St Georges Commiers 511676 34 16 4

St Martin Uriage Fc 532637 17 -13 5

Susville mathésine 581958 26 -7 5

UOP 2 524603 25 -5 5

Vallee Gresse Fc 4 545698 33 9 5

Voreppe 2 509473 42 21 3

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

 2 Rochers 2 553340 31 7 5

 Batie Divisin Us 531226 33 0 5

 Chirens 512530 32 5 5

 Quatre Montagnes Fc 527889 31 4 5

 Rives 2 517051 49 19 3

 Seyssins Fc 2 530381 20 -19 5

 St Antoine Us 525330 17 -13 5

 St Cassien Asl 2 530929 30 -6 5

 St Joseph Riviere 520295 32 11 4

 St Lattier As 516886 20 -7 5

 St Marcellin 3 504713 66 51 -1

 Turcs Grenoble 581009 42 15 4

D4  Poule A

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 22 journées

D4  Poule B

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 22 journées

D3  Poule D

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 22 journées



Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

Bourbre Asf 550797 62 41 0

Cassolard Passageois 552639 31 7 5

Corbelin Us 2 504301 23 -7 5

Creys Morestel 2 553286 40 13 4

Dolomieu 2 513318 32 -1 5

LCA Foot 553299 112 100 -7

Oyeu 523345 57 39 0

St Hilaire de la Cote 519877 28 -8 5

Vallée du Guiers 3 544922 18 -6 5

Velanne Fc 545040 33 9 5

Vézeronce Huert 2 580949 30 3 5

Villefontaine 2 581501 52 28 2

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

Ascol Foot 38 553348 275 242 -30

Batie Montgascon 516883 82 70 -4

Beaurepaire 504470 20 -4 5

BOSS 536921 25 10 5

Chabons 534405 13 -20 5

Faramans 537039 23 -7 5

La Cote St André 3 544455 19 4 5

Liers Fc 546354 12 -21 5

Mos3r 4 580951 16 -17 5

St Simeon de Bressieux 504573 53 32 1

Union Nord Isere F. 2 581931 24 -6 5

Virieu 518923 35 8 5

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

Artas Charantonnay 2 563835 37 13 4

Balmes Nord Isere Fc 2 550078 15 -18 5

Beauvoir Royas 535244 69 48 -1

Cheyssieu 534738 39 21 3

Cvl 38 F.C 2 553433 24 0 5

Estrablin 2 534255 19 -17 5

Isle D'Abeau F.C. 2 525628 41 8 5

Reventin 2 535235 29 11 4

St Maurice Exil 2 536259 26 -4 5

Tignieu 539828 27 -6 5

Turcs Verpilliere 547542 40 13 4

Vallée Bleue 550795 26 -10 5

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 22 journées
D4  Poule E

D4  Poule C

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 22 journées

D4  Poule D

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 22 journées



Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

Bourg Oisans Fc 526562 11 -22 5

 Domene Asjf 2 521966 9 -45 5

FC2A 2 544456 28 -20 5

Gresivaudan As 2 550152 9 -30 5

Pierre Chatel  ES 504533 8 -19 5

St Martin Hères 550437 45 -9 5

 St Martin Uriage Fc 2 532637 8 -28 5

 St Paul Varces Us 2 537040 25 1 5

 Tunisiens Smh 2 539477 3 -51 5

USVO Grenoble 523821 16 -29 5

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

Beaucroissant Fc 550796 26 -7 5

Moirans Fc 581674 34 10 5

Noyarey 2 528946 24 0 5

Ro-Claix Us 2 581944 29 2 5

St Quentin 2 518947 11 -7 5

Sure 2 548298 25 -2 5

Tullins As 2 514916 0 -54 5

Ver Sau A.S. 3 552124 10 -23 5

Vinay Fc 533561 50 32 1

Vourey Sp 504649 8 -25 5

Notre Dame de Mesage 534245 9 -24 5

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

Ascol Foot 38 2 553348 8 -10 5

Bilieu Fc 2 526807 8 -25 5

Bizonnes Es 526561 8 -31 5

LCA Foot 38 2 553299 12 -18 5

Liers Fc 2 546354 5 -34 5

St Andre Le Gaz As 3 520603 9 -33 5

St Simeon Bressieux 2 504573 26 -7 5

Vallee De L'Hien 38 2 581969 9 -24 5

Voiron Moirans Fc 2 581454 11 -22 5

Miribel les échelles 517998 13 -23 5

D5  Poule C

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 18 journées

D5  Poule A

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 18 journées

D5  Poule B

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 18 journées



Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

Bouchage Us 527000 27 -3 5

Cessieu As 515256 7 -26 5

Dolomieu Us 3 513318 2 -25 5

 E.C.B.F. 2 546272 9 -24 5

Flacheres Us 538651 34 16 4

Lauzes Fc 2 551520 7 -29 5

Les Avenieres O.  2 581188 30 -6 5

Nivolas V. Cs 2 518931 13 -17 5

 Ruy Montceau Us 2 534262 19 -11 5

Serezin Tour As 538698 28 -25 5

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

Beaurepaire 2 504470 1 -47 5

Estrablin 3 534255 0 -51 5

Eyzin St Sorlin 582106 12 -18 5

Formafoot Bievre Va 2 553891 4 -38 5

Four Cs 2 537188 8 -25 5

Ol.Nord Dauphine 3 581423 2 -43 5

Reventin 3 535235 8 -28 5

Thodure Us 515121 12 -24 5

Union Nord Isere.F 3 581931 2 -19 5

Vareze Fc 3 547080 12 -21 5

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

Belledonne Gresivaudan 551011 4 4 5

Champagnier 2 551261 17 -19 5

F.O.C. Froges 1 590249 4 -29 5

Fontaine As 2 521191 9 -24 5

Grenoble Dauphine As 1 533557 17 -13 5

Sassenage 3 504777 1 -41 5

Sud Isere Fc 2 548244 3 -36 5

Susville mathésine 2 581958 22 -11 5

Versoud  Fc 2 504450 3 -33 5

Villeneuve Aja 2 533035 252 237 -30

D5  Poule E

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 18 journées

D6  Poule A

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 18 journées

D5  Poule D

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 18 journées



Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM
Chabons St. 2 534405 0 -54 5

Chatte 2 519932 24 -24 5

Fontaine As 1 521191 5 -37 5

Moirans F-C 2 581674 5 -40 5

Oyeu As 2 523345 0 -48 5

St Hilaire de la Cote 2 519877 1 -44 5

St Joseph Riviere 2 520295 2 -49 5

St Lattier As 2 516886 2 -49 5

Ver Sau 4 552124 1 -50 5

Vinay Fc 2 533561 1 -47 5

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

A.S. Cessieu 515256 0 -39 5

Batie Montgascon 3 516883 0 -42 5

Bizonnes 2 526561 0 -45 5

Cassolard 2 552639 0 -45 5

Corbelin Us 3 504301 0 -45 5

Ruy Montceau 3 534262 0 -54 5

Vallee Bleue Fc 2 550795 0 -24 5

Vallee De L'Hien 38 3 581969 0 -45 5

Valondras As 2 530045 12 -30 5

Velanne Fc 2 545040 0 -45 5

Sans 

 Bonifications

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

TOTAL PTS

PENALITE

Points

BM

Agnin 582776 0 -48 5

Artas Charantonnay 3 563835 0 -51 5

Batie Montgascon 2 516883 2 -43 5

Beauvoir Us 2 535244 15 -24 5

Boss 2 536921 15 -30 5

Cheyssieu 2 534738 0 -48 5

Collines 2 553923 0 -51 5

Faramans Cs 2 537039 17 -28 5

Liers Fc 3 546354 2 -19 5

Turcs Verpilliere 2 547542 8 -37 5

D6  Poule D

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 18 journées

D6  Poule B

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 18 journées

D6  Poule C

Avec  Bonifications

 apres 18 journées


